

ROTORAKE

REF.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTE
1	36-55-0015	HANDLE WITH RUBBER	1
2	36-01-3055	HANDLE UNION	2
3	36-55-0023	BRACE ASSY."STICKER INCLUDED"	1
4	NC02-40-0085	MACHINE SCREWS SQUARE SOCKET #10-24 X 1 1/2" LG	8
5	NC02-22-0006	FLAT WASHER #8 X Ø 3/16	16
6	NC01-96-0006	NYLON INSERT LOCKNUTS 10-24	8
7	36-11-1505	HANDLE LEG	2
8	NC01-17-0112	HEX.BOLT 3/8"-16 X 3/4" LG (GRADE 2)	2
9	NC14-62-0025	PULLEY 1MA20 X Ø 5/8" NO KW 2SS 5/16"	1
10	01-41-0905	SQUARE KEY 3/16" X 3/16" X 1 1/4" LG	1
11	36-55-0000	3 H.P. HONDA ENGINE	1
12	NC13-37-0578	GX100QA MUFFLER DEFLECTOR	1
13	36-01-1500	MOTOR BASE	1
14	NC01-04-0002	CARR.BOLT 1/4"-20 X 5/8" LG (GRADE 2)	6
15	NC01-96-0009	NYLON INSERT LOCKNUTS 1/4"-20	6
16	NC01-17-0058	BEFORE -04/11 #30835- HEX.BOLT 5/16"-18 X 3/4" LG (GR2)	4
N/I	NC01-17-0063	AFTER -04/11 #30835- HEX.BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1 3/4" LG (GR2)	4
17	32-09-0000	AFTER -04/11 #30835- ROLLER BEARING BUSHING (UCFL 205-16)	4
18	NC02-32-0011	LOCK WASHER Ø 5/16"	4
19	NC02-07-0017	HEX.NUT 5/16"-18	4
20	36-55-0010	WHEEL ADJUSTMENT KIT (COMPL.)	2
21	36-21-0100	ROD WHEEL AJUSTMENT ALUMINIUM BLOC	2
22	NC01-04-0006	CARR.BOLT 1/4"-20 X 1 1/4" LONG (GRADE 2)	4
23	NC01-96-0009	NYLON INSERT LOCKNUTS 1/4"-20	4
24	36-46-7250	WHEEL ADJUSTMENT ROD	2
25	36-13-0610	AFTER -11/06 #00000- HAMMER PIVOT SHAFT (8" LG)	2
27	NC13-85-0029	GALV. SPRING .275" Dia. X 1 1/16" LG	8
28	NC14-70-0275	WHEEL 10" Dia. (PLASTIC WHEEL)	2
29	36-13-2005	BACK WHEEL BUSHING (PLASTIC WHEEL)	2
30	36-42-0100	WHEEL SUPPORT SPACER	2
31	NC01-17-0263	HEX.BOLT 1/2"-13 X 5" LG (GRADE 2) (PLASTIC WHEEL)	2
32	01-01-1660	FLAT WASHER 1 1/2 Dia. X Ø 33/64 X 11GA (PLASTIC WHEEL)	4
33	NC02-32-0014	LOCK WASHER Ø 1/2"	2
34	NC02-07-0020	HEX.NUT 1/2"-13	2
N/I	36-13-2000	BACK WHEEL BUSHING (STEEL WHEEL)	2
N/I	NC01-17-0259	HEX.BOLT 1/2"-13 X 4" LG (GRADE 2) (STEEL WHEEL)	2
N/I	01-01-1660	FLAT WASHER 1 1/2 Dia. X Ø 33/64 X 11GA (STEEL WHEEL)	2
35	NC14-70-0274	WHEEL 8" Dia. (PLASTIC WHEEL)	2
36	36-13-2400	FRONT WHEEL BUSHING (PLASTIC WHEEL)	2
37	01-33-0010	FLAT WASHER 1 1/2" Dia. X Ø 25/64" X 11GA (PLASTIC WHEEL)	2
38	NC02-32-0012	LOCK WASHER Ø 3/8"	2
39	NC01-17-0124	HEX. BOLT 3/8"-16 X 3 1/2" LG (GRADE 2) (PLASTIC WHEEL)	2
N/I	36-09-0100	FRONT WHEEL BUSHING (STEEL WHEEL)	2
N/I	01-01-2485	FLAT WASHER 13/16" Dia. X Ø 25/64" X 14GA (STEEL WHEEL)	2
N/I	NC01-17-0119	HEX.BOLT 3/8"-16 X 2 1/4" LG (GRADE 2) (STEEL WHEEL)	2
40	36-55-0050	FRAME COMPL. "STICKER INCLUDED"	1
41	36-55-0005	BEFORE -11/06 #00000- ROTOR ASSY.	1
N/I	36-55-0006	AFTER -11/06 #00000- ROTOR ASSY.	1
42	36-25-2405	ROTOR SHAFT (29" LONG)	1
43	NC17-46-0014	BEFORE -11/06 #00000- ROTOR SPACER (NYLON) .875" LG	23
N/I	NC17-46-0016	AFTER -11/06 #00000- ROTOR SPACER (NYLON) .625" LG	31
44	36-22-2200	BEFORE -11/06 #00000- HAMMER SUPPORT	48
N/I	36-22-2200	AFTER -11/06 #00000- HAMMER SUPPORT	64
45	36-21-0015	BOTH EXTREMITY ROTOR SPACER (ALUMINIUM) .625" LG	2
46	NC17-46-0015	BEFORE -11/06 #00000- NYLON HAMMER (UNIT)	48
N/I	NC17-46-0015	AFTER -11/06 #00000- NYLON HAMMER (UNIT)	64

ROTORAKE

REF.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTE
47	36-13-0600	BEFORE -11/06 #00000- HAMMER PIVOT SHAFT (8 1/8" LG)	6
N/I	36-13-0605	AFTER -11/06 #00000- HAMMER PIVOT SHAFT (8 5/8" LG)	4
48	NC01-69-0377	SPRING PIN 1/8" X 3/4" LG	12
49	NC01-98-0018	NYLON INSERT LOCKNUTS 7/8"-14	2
50	36-01-3030	BELT-TIGHTENER REINFORCEMENT	1
51	NC01-04-0001	CARR.BOLT 1/4"-20 X 1/2" LG (GRADE 2)	2
52	NC01-96-0009	NYLON INSERT LOCKNUTS 1/4"-20	2
53	36-21-0020	BELT GUARD SUPPORT	2
54	NC02-32-0010	LOCK WASHER Ø 1/4"	2
55	NC01-37-0003	HEX.BOLT 1/4"-28 X 5/8" LG (GRADE 8)	2
56	36-01-3045	FRAME EXTREMITY REINFORCEMENT	2
57	NC01-04-0001	CARR.BOLT 1/4"-20 X 1/2" LG (GRADE 2)	4
58	NC01-96-0009	NYLON INSERT LOCKNUTS 1/4"-20	4
59	NC14-75-0008	PRESS.STEEL FLANGE	4
60	NC14-75-0014	BALL BEARING SB 204-12 X Ø 3/4"	2
61	NC01-04-0055	CARRAGE BOLT 5/16"-18 X 5/8" LG (GRADE 2)	6
62	NC02-14-0006	FLANGE LOCKNUT HEX. 5/16"-18 (GRADE B)	6
63	NC14-62-0167	PULLEY MA60 X Ø 3/4" KW 3/16" 2SS 5/16"-18	1
64	01-41-0905	SQUARE KEY 3/16" X 3/16" X 1 1/4" LG	1
65	NC14-25-1511	V BELT AX-33 (1/2" X 35")	1
66	36-55-0025	IDLER PULLEY 2 1/4" COMPL.	1
67	36-21-0005	IDLER PULLEY ONLY (2 1/4" Dia.)	1
68	NC14-75-0068	BEARING #99502H	1
69	NC01-64-0142	RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL FOR Ø 1 3/8"	1
70	36-21-0000	IDLER PULLEY SUPPORT	1
71	NC01-04-0114	CARRIAGE BOLTS 3/8"-16 X 2 1/4" LG (GRADE 2)	1
72	01-01-2485	FLAT WASHER 13/16" Dia. X Ø 25/64" X 14GA	1
73	NC02-32-0012	LOCK WASHER Ø 3/8"	1
74	NC02-07-0018	HEX.NUT 3/8"-16	1
75	36-55-0035	BELT GUARD COMPL. "STICKER INCLUDED"	1
76	36-01-2430	FLAT WASHER 13/16" Dia. X Ø 17/64"	2
77	NC02-32-0010	LOCK WASHER Ø 1/4"	2
78	NC01-37-0003	HEX.BOLT 1/4"-28 X 5/8" LG (GRADE 8)	2
79	36-57-0060	PROTECTOR NET ASSY.	1
80	NC02-22-0008	AFTER -04/11 #30835- FLAT WASHER Ø 5/16"	1

N/I	36-58-0000	STICKER "KIT" (ROTORAKE)	1
N/I	01-60-0110	STICKER WARNING ROTATING PART HAZARD...	1
N/I	06-60-0000	STICKER AGRIMÉ TAL INC "MEDIUM"	1
N/I	NC13-33-0139	STICKER WARNING INSTALL AND SECURE GUARD BEFORE...	1
N/I	NC13-33-0138	STICKER DANGER	1
N/I	NC13-33-0125	STICKER CAUTION (OPERATION MANUAL)	1
N/I	NC13-33-0137	STICKER ROTORAKE	1
N/I	NC13-33-0151	STICKER IMPORTANT TO PREVENT ENGINE FAILURE ALWAYS...	1